5
MULTI WAY AUDIO AND VIDEO
DOOR ENTRY KITS
DOOR ENTRY MADE SIMPLE
Contact details
United Kingdom
Great King Street North,
Birmingham, B19 2LF

with call exclusion option
-  safe door lock prevents
accidental door release
• surface mounting backbox
• audio/video module
• call button module(s)
•  matching module front covers in
Allmetal finish
• power supply
• video floor distribution block
• configurator kit
• door lock relay
1 BT4WVKIT 4 way video door entry kit
1 BT6WVKIT 6 way video door entry kit
1 BT8WVKIT 8 way video door entry kit
1 BT10WVKIT 10 way video door entry kit
1 BT12WVKIT 12 way video door entry kit
1 BT14WVKIT 14 way video door entry kit
1 BT16WVKIT 16 way video door entry kit
1 BT18WVKIT 18 way video door entry kit
Pack Cat. Nos. Multi way 2 wire audio door entry kits
A complete multi way audio kit with :
•  surface mounted Sfera Allmetal push
button entrance panel1 :

• Sprint L2 audio internal units :
-  buttons for door lock release and auxiliary
function (e.g. additional door lock activation)
- 3 level ring tone volume selection
• surface mounting backbox
• audio module
• call button module(s)
•  matching module front covers in Allmetal
finish
• power supply
• configurator kit
• door lock relay
1 BT4WAKIT 4 way audio door entry kit
1 BT6WAKIT 6 way audio door entry kit
1 BT8WAKIT 8 way audio door entry kit
1 BT10WAKIT 10 way audio door entry kit
1 BT12WAKIT 12 way audio door entry kit
1 BT14WAKIT 14 way audio door entry kit
1 BT16WAKIT 16 way audio door entry kit
1 BT18WAKIT 18 way audio door entry kit
Dimensions (mm)
Cat. Nos. A B C
BT4WAKIT 151 151 82
BT4WVKIT